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Women / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Naydenov * 112.000 27.850 28.075 27.850 28.225
11 1 1

109 Shelby Bafus 9.400 9.275
101 Alyssa Elliott 9.250
409 Sarah-Joy Nguyen 9.200
324 Stina Tapio 9.425 9.225
314 Lyric West 9.350
100 Megan Beatty 9.300
300 Adel Cathey 9.350
108 Samantha McCarthy 9.450
308 Hannah Loyd 9.450
310 Zsofia Mintier-vegh 9.325

2 Kid's Club * 108.250 26.100 27.150 27.275 27.725
34 4 2

408 Hannah Shintaffer 8.800 9.300
407 Kaitlyn Gonzales 8.700
321 Allison Yajko 8.600
224 Anna Hunt 9.150
323 Trista Joy 9.000 9.150
405 Casidee Nielsen 9.000
406 Emma Bennett 9.2759.275
322 Rachel Trafton 9.050
404 Emma Kepfer 8.950

3 Top Flyte * 107.950 26.450 26.800 27.100 27.600
42 5 3

419 Kristeen DuFresne 9.050 8.850 9.175
328 Rebecca Scovill 8.750 9.1008.900
327 Jessic Schaff 8.650 9.150 9.3259.250
326 Lindsey Little 8.800 8.950

4 Gymnastics Elite * 107.450 26.150 27.300 26.250 27.750
23 3 4

316 Lana Rocks 8.800
217 Cayla Muenchow 8.700
106 Nikole Eismon 8.650
214 Samantha Juhnke 9.250 9.3758.900
218 Aiyanna Stitt 9.050
402 Samantha Janovitch 9.000
315 Imogen Gilmore-Baldwin 8.800
107 Rosa Quimby 9.2008.550
220 Shelvey Swett 9.175
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Women / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

5 FlightSchool * 105.400 25.800 27.575 24.775 27.250
55 2 5

416 Alexis Shaff 8.900
418 Caitlin Sharpe 8.500 9.000
411 Grace Hermance 8.400 9.300 9.2258.575
412 Madison Kost 9.200
410 Kailey Havens 9.075
413 Emily Laur 8.150
417 Allison Shaff 9.0258.050
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Women / B / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sarah-Joy Nguyen409
Naydenov

9.200 9.100 9.2759.000 36.575
1 3 1 2 1 

1 

Kristeen DuFresne419
Top Flyte

9.050 8.850 9.1758.750 35.825
2 11T 5 4 2 

2 

Isabelle Bennett-Smith400
Naydenov

8.800 8.850 9.1008.900 35.650
4T 11T 3 5 3 

3 

Grace Hermance411
FlightSchool

8.400 9.300 9.2258.575 35.500
8 1 7 3 4 

4 

Hannah Shintaffer408
Kid's Club

8.800 8.425 9.3008.925 35.450
4T 16 2 1 5 

5 

Casidee Nielsen405
Kid's Club

8.000 9.000 8.8008.625 34.425
11 6T 6 8T 6 

6 

Kaitlyn Gonzales407
Kid's Club

8.700 8.550 8.5508.550 34.350
6 14 8 12T 7 

7 

Allison Shaff417
FlightSchool

8.200 8.900 9.0258.050 34.175
9T 9T 12 6 8 

8 

Madison Kost412
FlightSchool

8.200 9.200 8.8007.450 33.650
9T 2 14 8T 9 

9 

Chloe Snyder420
Kid's Club

7.900 8.500 8.7008.525 33.625
13 15 9 10 10 

10 

Caitlin Sharpe418
FlightSchool

8.500 8.950 9.0007.100 33.550
7 8 16T 7 11 

11 

Samantha Janovitch402
Gymnastics Elite

7.500 9.000 7.9508.400 32.850
14T 6T 10 17 12T

12T

Emily Laur413
FlightSchool

7.250 8.900 8.5508.150 32.850
16 9T 11 12T 12T

12T

Alexis Shaff416
FlightSchool

8.900 9.050 7.7507.100 32.800
3 5 16T 18 14 

14 

Emily Moore414
FlightSchool

7.950 8.150 8.1007.650 31.850
12 17 13 16 15 

15 

Midaya Villages421
Kid's Club

7.500 7.200 8.2508.800 31.750
14T 18 4 14 16 

16 

Kailey Havens410
FlightSchool

7.050 9.075 8.6006.550 31.275
17T 4 18 11 17 

17 

Hayley Moore415
FlightSchool

7.050 8.600 8.2257.200 31.075
17T 13 15 15 18 

18 
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Women / S / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Stina Tapio324
Naydenov

8.800 9.425 9.0759.225 36.525
3T 1 4 11 1 

1 

Jessic Schaff327
Top Flyte

8.650 9.150 9.3259.250 36.375
7 4 3 2T 2 

2 

Hannah Loyd308
Naydenov

8.400 9.300 9.4508.200 35.350
9T 3 20T 1 3 

3 

Rebecca Scovill328
Top Flyte

8.750 8.500 9.1008.900 35.250
5 14 10 9T 4 

4 

Lyric West314
Naydenov

8.000 9.350 8.7009.125 35.175
13 2 5 16T 5 

5 

Ruby Taylor313
Naydenov

8.850 9.075 8.3008.750 34.975
1T 5 13 25 6 

6 

Lauren Stewart312
Naydenov

8.850 8.650 9.1008.200 34.800
1T 12T 20T 9T 7 

7 

Adel Cathey300
Naydenov

8.500 8.250 8.6509.350 34.750
8 18 1 20T 8 

8 

Madeline McAulay309
Naydenov

8.400 8.750 9.2508.150 34.550
9T 10T 22 5 9T

9T

Trista Joy323
Kid's Club

7.600 9.000 9.1508.800 34.550
16T 6 11T 7T 9T

9T

Lana Rocks316
Gymnastics Elite

8.800 8.300 8.9008.250 34.250
3T 17 17T 13T 11 

11 

Lily Siegel304
Naydenov

7.500 8.750 9.2008.700 34.150
19T 10T 14 6 12 

12 

Emma Bennett406
Kid's Club

7.500 8.000 9.2759.275 34.050
19T 20 2 4 13 

13 

Zsofia Mintier-vegh310
Naydenov

8.700 7.600 9.3258.250 33.875
6 25 17T 2T 14 

14 

Imogen Gilmore-Baldwin315
Gymnastics Elite

8.300 7.850 8.7008.800 33.650
11 22T 11T 16T 15 

15 

Rubee Mickel403
Kid's Club

7.900 7.850 9.1508.550 33.450
14 22T 15 7T 16 

16 

Kaitlyn Mahoney317
Gymnastics Elite

8.150 8.950 8.6507.650 33.400
12 7 25 20T 17 

17 

Breanna Koenninger319
Kid's Club

7.600 8.425 8.9508.350 33.325
16T 15 16 12 18 

18 

Lindsey Little326
Top Flyte

6.750 8.800 8.7008.950 33.200
24 9 8T 16T 19 

19 

Rachel Trafton322
Kid's Club

7.450 8.150 8.4759.050 33.125
22 19 6T 24 20 

20 

Emma Kepfer404
Kid's Club

7.500 7.700 8.9008.950 33.050
19T 24 8T 13T 21 

21 

Harper Vandewege318
Gymnastics Elite

7.700 8.650 8.5007.950 32.800
15 12T 24 22T 22 

22 

Katelyn Josephson306
Naydenov

7.550 8.350 8.5008.100 32.500
18 16 23 22T 23 

23 

Aryanna Hansen320
Kid's Club

7.000 7.900 8.7008.250 31.850
23 21 17T 16T 24 

24 
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Women / S / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gloria Gufrey305
Naydenov

0.000 8.900 8.7509.050 26.700
25 8 6T 15 25 

25 
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Women / G / Age 8-10
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anna Hunt224
Kid's Club

8.400 9.150 9.0008.450 35.000
4 1 3 3T 1 

1 

Aiden Olson205
Naydenov

8.350 8.850 8.8008.725 34.725
5 2 1 6 2 

2 

Madison James209
Naydenov

7.850 8.800 9.0008.650 34.300
7 3 2 3T 3 

3 

Cayla Muenchow217
Gymnastics Elite

8.700 8.550 8.7507.950 33.950
1T 5 8 7 4 

4 

Allison Yajko321
Kid's Club

8.600 8.300 8.5758.150 33.625
3 7 4T 8 5 

5 

Ella Steinke311
Naydenov

7.700 8.350 9.1008.050 33.200
8 6 6 1 6 

6 

Emma Lenker215
Gymnastics Elite

7.200 8.700 8.9508.150 33.000
9 4 4T 5 7 

7 

Britney Dresel301
Naydenov

8.700 7.750 9.0757.350 32.875
1T 9 9 2 8 

8 

Mary-Kate Bock207
Naydenov

8.100 8.250 8.4508.000 32.800
6 8 7 9 9 

9 
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Women / G / Age 11-12
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samantha Juhnke214
Gymnastics Elite

7.900 9.250 9.3758.900 35.425
4 1 1 1 1 

1 

Aiyanna Stitt218
Gymnastics Elite

8.500 9.050 8.9257.500 33.975
1 2 6 7 2 

2 

Riley Lecocq211
Naydenov

8.300 7.800 9.0008.600 33.700
2 7 2 6 3 

3 

Kylie Michel216
Gymnastics Elite

8.150 8.425 9.1008.000 33.675
3 5 5 3 4 

4 

Lauren Hawkes212
Gymnastics Elite

7.750 8.450 9.1508.300 33.650
5T 3T 4 2 5 

5 

Kendall White221
Gymnastics Elite

7.750 8.450 9.0258.400 33.625
5T 3T 3 5 6 

6 

Emma Honaker-Wirzbicki213
Gymnastics Elite

0.000 7.850 9.0756.900 23.825
7 6 7 4 7 

7 
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Women / G / Age 13+
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Makena Kerr204
Naydenov

8.150 8.600 8.9508.800 34.500
1 4 1 3 1 

1 

Shelvey Swett220
Gymnastics Elite

7.950 8.950 9.1758.050 34.125
4 1 5 1 2 

2 

Hannah Hawn208
Naydenov

8.000 8.800 8.8508.100 33.750
3 3 3T 4 3 

3 

Brooklynn Williamson222
Gymnastics Elite

7.650 8.900 9.1507.700 33.400
5 2 6 2 4 

4 

Cecelia Brockley202
Naydenov

8.100 8.550 8.4258.100 33.175
2 5 3T 6 5 

5 

Amy Stock219
Gymnastics Elite

7.100 8.400 8.6508.300 32.450
6 6 2 5 6 

6 

ProScore v5.0.2 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Washington Men's Gymnastics Foundation



Judge's Signatures

2013 RCC - GIRLS
Meet Results
Mar 1-3, 2013

Page: 1
Printed: 3/1/2013 11:49:33 AM

Women / P / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Shelby Bafus109
Naydenov

9.400 9.000 9.1759.275 36.850
1 2 1 4 1 

1 

Megan Beatty100
Naydenov

8.950 9.300 9.2509.150 36.650
4 1 2T 2 2 

2 

Alyssa Elliott101
Naydenov

9.250 8.850 9.0509.150 36.300
2 3 2T 5 3 

3 

Samantha McCarthy108
Naydenov

9.100 7.800 9.4509.050 35.400
3 5 4 1 4 

4 

Rosa Quimby107
Gymnastics Elite

8.200 8.750 9.2008.550 34.700
6 4 5 3 5 

5 

Nikole Eismon106
Gymnastics Elite

8.650 7.250 8.7507.800 32.450
5 6 6 6 6 

6 
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